

¾

ITEM NO.12
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15108/2011

IMAM BAKSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The order dated 1.11.2012 passed by the learned Registrar has not been complied with. Two weeks' more time is granted for filing proof of service upon Respondent No.3.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER