

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15108/2011

IMAM BAKSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit of all four respondents is awaited.
Pleadings have already been served. It the counter affidavit be
filed within four weeks.

List the matter on 9th July, 2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar

