

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 15108/2011

IMAM BAKSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Keshav Choudhry, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents are granted four weeks time as last  
opportunity for filing counter affidavit failing which  
registry to process the matter for being listed before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2016.05.14

Registrar

13:37:44 IST

Reason: